Bayerischen Meisterschaften 2024
Amberg

Endergebnis

A W NP

Stammanr. Vorname, Name

121046 Andrea Schroéther
103394 Vera Détsch
121040 Claudia Schneider
103806 Doris Koller-Dockter

04.05.2024 08:15:44

Jg. Verein

07.68 SG Neumuhle 1925 e.V.

05.72 Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg

08.69 SG Neumiihle 1925 e.V.

08.65 Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg

KK 100m Auflage - Senioren | w

Serien ...

103,4 104,3
100,9 103,7
101,7 103,8

97,8 92,3

104,5
103,5
102,2

99,3

1.36-71
Finale
312,2
308,1
307,7
289,4



